Dartmouth Community Preservation Committee

™=

©OoN A

Agenda

2/2/10
Minutes
Correspondence

Project Updates
a. Akin Grant Revision Request
b. Dartmouth Equity Pride Program status
c. Revolving Rehab Loan Fund status
Project Closeout Status Report
Approve FY2011 Needs Assessment
Approve FY2011 Selection Criteria
Approve FY2011 Application
Logistics for Spring Funding Round
Next Meeting

6:30-6:35
6:35-6:40
6:40-7:40

7:40-7:55
7:55-8:05
8:05-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-8:45



