Dartmouth Community Preservation Committee

Agenda 2/2/10

1.	Minutes	6:30-6:35
2.	Correspondence	6:35-6:40
3.	Project Updates	6:40-7:40
	 a. Akin Grant Revision Request 	
	b. Dartmouth Equity Pride Program status	
	c. Revolving Rehab Loan Fund status	
4.	Project Closeout Status Report	7:40-7:55
5.	Approve FY2011 Needs Assessment	7:55-8:05
6.	Approve FY2011 Selection Criteria	8:05-8:20
7.	Approve FY2011 Application	8:20-8:30
8.	Logistics for Spring Funding Round	8:30-8:40
9.	Next Meeting	8:40-8:45